
Course title: Internship 

Course code: 90337 

ECTS credits: 1 

Requirements: None 

 

Basic information 

Level of studies: Undergraduate applied studies 

Year of study: 3 

Trimester: 3 

Goal: Involvement in the work process of institutions dealing with the design, 
maintenance and management of communication systems. 

Outcome: Gaining practical experience, depending on the institution in which 
students perform their internship, in the basic design, installation and measurement 
procedures that are carried out in networks realized by structured cabling. 
Mastering the work of operators to work with transmission systems and switching 
systems in the telecommunications network. Gaining practical experience in 
administering and maintaining a computer network. Practical work in the technical 
service of television studios. 

 

Contents of the course 
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Practical instruction (Problem solving sessions/Lab work/Practical training) 
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Textbooks and References 

 

1. 

2.  

3.  

4.  

5. 

 

Number of active classes (weekly):  

Lectures:  

Practical classes:  

Other types of classes: 6 

 

Grading (maximum number of points: 100) 

Pre-exam obligations: Points 

Activities during lectures:  

Activities on practical exercises: 100 

Seminary work: 

Colloquium:  

Final exam: Points 

Written exam:  

Oral exam: 

 
 


